Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 25 May 2025 at 1:21 pm.

Horse

Blazerro

Blow In

Dr Dee Dee
Drunken Sailor
Dubai Honour

Date

27 May
26 May
25 May
27 May
25 May

Race

Hawkesbury #7
Bathurst #6
Mt Gambier #7
Hawkesbury #7
ShaTin#8

Score/ Barrier
Starts

5/1 4
2/1 2
2/11 9
15/4 14
12/3 1

Fred
Factor
-04
23
-5.6
-5.6

Months Form
Idle Score
8.6

6.3

74

134

17

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

BLP  Vaue
4 54
4
-1 11.6
0 10.6
0 9.3

Emerg
Factor
3.6
43
34
8.4
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Horse

Just A Needs
Owen County
Point Counterpoint
Risky Investment
Sing For Peace

Date

25May
26 May
25May
27 May
26 May

Race

Hobart #7
Newcastle #3
Gunnedah #7
Townsville #6
Mornington #5

Score/
Starts

U1
2/1
2/1
2/1
2/1

Barrier

Fred
Factor
0.5
-2.6
-7.4
20

Months
Idle

Form
Score
115

10.4

13.6

13.0

1.0

BLP

A wWwWN

Vaue

6.6
6.4

16.0

Emerg
Factor
9.5
44
2.6
10.0
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