## FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 25 May 2025 at 1:21 pm.

Horse	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Horse Factor	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor
Blazerro	27 May	Hawkesbury #7	5/1	4	-0.4		8.6	4	5.4	3.6 Just A Needs	25 May	Hobart #7	1/1	9	0.5		11.5	2		9.5
Blow In	26 May	Bathurst #6	2/1	2	2.3		6.3	4		4.3 Owen County	26 May	Newcastle #8	2/1	7	-2.6		10.4	3	6.6	4.4
Dr Dee Dee	25 May	Mt Gambier #7	2/1	9	-5.6		7.4	-1	11.6	3.4 Point Counterpoint	25 May	Gunnedah #7	2/1	10	-7.4		13.6	3	6.4	2.6
Drunken Sailor	27 May	Hawkesbury #7	15/4	14	-5.6		13.4	0	10.6	8.4 Risky Investment	27 May	Townsville #6	2/1	8	2.0		13.0	4		10.0
Dubai Honour	25 May	Sha Tin #8	12/3	1	-1.3		1.7	0	9.3	-0.3 Sing For Peace	26 May	Mornington #5	2/1	7	-7.0		1.0	-5	16.0	0.0